
Job Hazard Analysis Example Form

	Date: 
	                  Task Location:

	Task Description: 
	

	
	



	Energy Source
	Hazard
	Solution (mitigation)
	Mitigated (Yes = safe to work)

	Pressure: 
	
	
	

	Biological:
	
	
	

	Gravity:
	
	
	

	Thermal:
	
	
	

	Electrical:
	
	
	

	Radiation: 
	
	
	

	Chemical:
	
	
	

	Motion:
	
	
	


Participant name and signature (pre-task):				        
	1)
	4)

	2)
	5)

	3)
	6)


Participant names and signatures are required prior to performing work. By signing this document, you agree to use the mitigations listed above. All non-mitigated hazards are to be brought to the attention of the work supervisor prior to performing work tasks. If you do not feel heard, or the hazard is not mitigated, it is your right to bring the issue to someone of authority to have the hazard addressed before proceeding with any work. *
*Example only - This form is intended for curriculum practice purposes only.

